
               Adult Development Program 2025/2026 
 

 
  

 
 

Class Member Non-Memb 
1 hr    $ 263 $ 323 

1.5 hr $ 362 $ 422 
League Pricing TBD N/A 

Day: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Rally Beginner 

 
 7:30 – 8:30pm    11:00am - Noon  

Rally Intermediate  6:00 – 7:30pm    10:30am - Noon 
 

 

Rally Advanced 

 
 
 

6:00 – 7:30pm  
 

  9:00 - 10:30am  

Rally 3.0+   
 

   9:00 – 10:30am  
 

Neeru’s 
Practice Play 

4:30 – 6:00pm 
2.8-3.0 

 6-7:30pm 2.8-3.2 
7:30-9pm 3.2-3.5 

6-7:30pm 
3.2-3.5 

   

Ryan’s 
Practice Play 

  6-7:30pm 3.0     

Leagues 
♦ Contact Russ for 

Pricing 

Men’s Singles & 
Doubles 3.3-3.5 

6-7:30/7:30-9pm 
 

Men’s Singles 
3.5+ 

7:30-9pm 

Ladies ACTC 3.0+ 
10-11:30am 

Coed League 2.5-3.0 
7:30-9pm 

COED Doubles 
3.0-3.3 

6-7:30/7:30-9pm  

 COED Singles 3.5+ 
Noon-1:30pm & 

1:30-3:00pm 

 

        

 716-633-1635 

www.wnytennis.com 
Updated July 29, 2025 

         Session 1 Monday, September 1 – Sunday, November 2          (9 weeks) 
                             Club Closed & prorated:  Labor Day 
     Session 2 Monday, November 3 – Sunday, January 4              (9 weeks) 
                            Club Closed & prorated: Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve/Day, New Year’s Eve/Day 
    Session 3 Monday, January 5 – Sunday, March 8   (9 weeks) 
     Session 4 Monday, March 9 – Sunday, May 17    (9 weeks) 
                           Club Closed on Easter. Spring Recess: No class 4/5-4/11 
 Session 5 Monday, May 18 – Sunday, June 28   (6 weeks) 

         Prorated:  Memorial Day Weekend (Sat/Mon) 
 

http://www.wnytennis.com/

